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procedurnummer

EU/1/14/935/001
EU/1/14/935/002
EU/1/14/935/003
EU/1/14/935/004
EU/1/14/935/005
EU/1/14/935/006
EU/1/14/935/007
EU/1/14/935/008
EU/1/14/935/009

(Lakemedlets)

Styrka

Lakemedelsform

Administrering

Innerférpackning FEoérpackningssto

namn
Envarsus
Envarsus
Envarsus
Envarsus
Envarsus
Envarsus
Envarsus
Envarsus
Envarsus

0,75 mg
0,75 mg
0,75 mg
1 mg
1 mg
1 mg
4 mg
4 mg
4 mg

Depottablett
Depottablett
Depottablett
Depottablett
Depottablett
Depottablett
Depottablett
Depottablett
Depottablett

ssatt

Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning

blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)

rlek

30 tabletter
60 tabletter
90 tabletter
30 tabletter
60 tabletter
90 tabletter
30 tabletter
60 tabletter
90 tabletter



